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Ö!  HEATPUMP  
Energy Leaders & Districts
Green Communities (136)
MA Towns
Energy Leaders are the 

Drinking Water / Wastewater Plants & Districts
working with MassDEP, DOER, MassCEC, 

MassSave and EPA to reduce energy use and 
increase renewable energy generation.

Blue labels represent installations prior to 2007.
Red labels represent installations between 2007 - 2014.
Green labels represent in Progress or on hold.
                      represent AD/Biogas for heating purposes.Purple labels

Municipal Energy Usage and Saving Communities Money 
Through Clean Energy Development
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Total (kW)

Anaerobic Digestion /
Combined Heat & Power
                (kW)

Hydroelectric (kW)

Wind (kW)

Solar (kW)

Combined Heat & Power
               (kW)

Clean Energy Development at MA Water and Wastewater Facilities
51,632

Totals
In-Process(to be built)
2007 - 2014
Baseline (before 2007)

10,000    20,000    30,000    40,000    50,000   kW

7,605

10,318

10,925

21,284

1,500


